SterilEnz®-II/AT Polypropylene BioProcess
Connectors are the only sanitary flange fittings
that come equipped with a medical grade silicone
gasket pre-attached to the fitting face. This
feature prevents operators from mis-aligning or
dropping gaskets during assembly. The fittings
can be sterilized via autoclave or gamma-
irradiation. SterilEnz-II/AT fittings work with any

SterilEnz is a registered trademark of
PAW BioScience Products, Inc. All rights reserved 2010
Ordering Information
Part Number Hose Barb Flange Qty/Case Pressure Rating* Operating Temp Range Gamma Cycle Autoclave
2AT-408-TC-10 1/4" Mini 10 75 psi -20C to 75C 25-40kGy 123C for 30 min.
2AT-608-TC-10 3/8" Mini 10 75 psi -20C to 75C 25-40kGy 123C for 30 min.
2AT-812-TC-10 1/2" Mini 10 75 psi -20C to 75C 25-40kGy 123C for 30 min.
2AT-416-TC-10 1/4" 1"/1.5" 10 75 psi -20C to 75C 25-40kGy 123C for 30 min.
2AT-616-TC-10 3/8" 1"/1.5" 10 75 psi -20C to 75C 25-40kGy 123C for 30 min.
2AT-816-TC-10 1/2" 1"/1.5" 10 75 psi -20C to 75C 25-40kGy 123C for 30 min.
2AT-1216-TC-10 3/4" 1"/1.5" 10 75 psi -20C to 75C 25-40kGy 123C for 30 min.
*Maximum operating pressure at ambient temperature.
Fitting
Gasket
Member of BPSA